\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2023/24  Categoria i Fase: C. T. U18 - Janior Femeni Promocio Grup: 12

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
30444: BASQUET NOU BARRIS - JESUITES GRACIA KOSTKA 31-38
30443: EPSA - CB PEDAGOGIUM 51-41

ASSOCIACIO EIXIC

17-12-2023 12:00
17-12-2023 16:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio

CB PEDAGOGIUM
JESUITES GRACIA KOSTKA
ASSOCIACIO EIXIC
BASQUET NOU BARRIS
EPSA
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407 339
333 344
397 354
384 403
329 410
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